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MONTEBELO VISTA ALEGRE 
ÍLHAVO HOTEL *****

For reservations: 
Tel 234 241 630 or e-mail rececaohmvailhavo@montebelohotels.com 
When making the reservation you must inform that you are a participant in the Congress of the Order 
of Notaries. Offer voucher for entrance (free visit) to the Vista Alegre Museum and 10% discount voucher 
to be used in one of the three discount voucher to be used in one of the three stores in the site (Vista 
Alegre, Vista Alegre Outlet and Bordallo Pinheiro).

For reservations: 
Reservations must be made directly by the participant by e-mail melia.ria@meliaportugal.com or by 
phone +351 234 401 000, mentioning that you will participate in the Congress of the Order of Notaries. 
The reservation must be paid directly by the participants with a minimum antecedence of 7 days before 
arrival (at the time of confirmation of the reservation will be sent a link to pay by MBWay, ATM or Credit 
Card or bank data).

For reservations: 
Reservations must be made directly by the participant by e-mail hotelmoliceiro@hotelmoliceiro.pt, 
mentioning that you will participate in the Congress of the Order of Notaries. 

For reservations: 
Reservations must be made directly by the participant by e-mail info@hotelasamericas.com, mentioning 
that you will participate in the Congress of the Order of Notaries. The reservation must be guaranteed 
with the customer’s credit card or prepayment by bank transfer, and the proof of payment must be sent 
by email. Parking is free of charge.

For reservations: 
Reservations must be made directly by the participant by e-mail info@hotelafonsov.pt, mentioning that 
you will participate in the Congress of the Order of Notaries.  

For reservations: 
Reservations must be made directly by the participant by e-mail reservas@venezahotel.pt or  
info@venezahotel.pt, mentioning that you will participate in the Congress of the Order of Notaries.  

For reservations: 
Reservations must be made directly by the participant by e-mail geral@hotelaveiropalace.com, 
mentioning that you will participate in the Congress of the Order of Notaries so that the discounted 
price can be applied. Underground parking is 100 meters from the hotel, at a charge of € 10.00 per day. 
Please reserve at check-in to obtain access card. Children under 4 years old are not accepted.

MELIÃ RIA AVEIRO 
*****

HOTEL MOLICEIRO 
****

HOTEL AS AMÉRICAS  
****

HOTEL AFONSO V  
***

VENEZA HOTEL
***

AVEIRO PALACE HOTEL 
****

Single room 
Double room 
Extra bed

Single room 
Double room 

Single room 
Double room 

Single room 
Double room 
Triple room 
Suite 

Single room 
Double room 
 

Single room 
Double room 
 

Single room 
Single w/ city view
Quarto duplo  
Double w/ city view 

Single room 
Single w/ city view
Quarto duplo  
Double w/ city view 

149€ 
135€ 
75€

99€ 
114€ 

130,5€ 
153€ 

80€ 
100€ 
130€
150€

68,5€ 
91,5€ 

63€ 
86€ 

86€ 
90€ 
108€ 
126€

95€ 
99€ 
122€ 
135€

159€ 
146€ 
75€

28 and 29 Set.

Rate per night

Rate per night

Rate per night

Rate per night

Rate per night

28 Set. 29 e 30 Set.

Single room 
Double room 
Extra bed

30 Set. and 1 Oct.

Discover your perfect stay with the best offers! 
Take advantage now of our special offers at partner hotels 
with a wide selection of carefully chosen establishments.


